
Updated 11/20/15 

 

*All games are in Seaview Gym 
 
The top 4 teams with the best records will play in the semi-finals. The two winners will play for 
the Fall Quarter Championship on Saturday, December 5th at 2:30 PM.  
 
The first tie-breaker will be head-to-head. 
The second tie-breaker will be goals scored. 
 
This schedule is subject to change 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME # DAY DATE HOME VISITOR TIME/RESULT 

1 Sun Nov 8 African United  Homies 11 – 9  

2   Eagles FC Kintama 6 – 4  

3   G.O.T. Straight A’s 0 – 5  

4   Philithy Saudi Guys 5 – 7  

5 Mon Nov 9 Eagles G.O.T. 13 – 2  

6   Homies  Straight A’s 4 – 7  

7 Sat Nov 14 African United Philithy 9 – 8  

8   G.O.T. Homies 2 – 11  

9   FC Kintama Saudi Guys 8 – 12  

10 Sun Nov 15 Eagles Homies 6 – 5  

11   G.O.T. Philithy 5 – 9  

12   FC Kintama Straight A’s 7 – 6  

13   Saudi Guys African United 8 – 16  

14 Wed Nov 18 Philithy Eagles 3 – 4  

15   FC Kintama G.O.T. 6 – 0  

16 Mon Nov 23 Straight A’s Philithy 7:30 PM 

17   African United Eagles 8:30 PM 

18   FC Kintama Homies 9:30 PM 

19 Sun Nov 29 Saudi Guys G.O.T. 2:30 PM 

20   Philithy FC Kintama 3:30 PM 

21   Saudi Guys Homies 4:30 PM 

22   African United Straight A’s 5:30 PM 

23   FC Kintama African United 6:30 PM 

22 Mon Nov 30 Saudi Guys Straight A’s 7:30 PM 

23   G.O.T. African United 8:30 PM 

24 Wed Dec 2 Eagles Saudi Guys 7:30 PM 

25   Homies Philithy 8:30 PM 

26   Straight A’s Eagles 9:30 PM 

SEMI Thu Dec 3 #1 team #4 team 7:30 PM 

SEMI   #2 team #3 team 8:30 PM 

CHAMP Sat Dec 5 Winner of Semi Winner of Semi 2:30 PM 

EdCC 2015 Fall Quarter Soccer Intramurals Schedule 


